Product Specification Sheet

4kW Air Conditioner / Spot Cooler

Portable and easy to use, our 4kW Air Conditioning Unit is a highly effective temporary cooling unit for areas
up to 40mz, with the ability to be quickly configured into a miniature spot cooler for targeting cooling. Fully
self-contained, with a small footprint, this energy efficient AC unit is perfect for fast deployment, equipped
with: 1.5 metres of exhaust ducting for hot air extraction, Capability to work with 6m of ducting, Powerful
compressor, User friendly control panel, Three-speed fan, Timer function, 230V domestic plug.

This highly versatile unit also has settings for heating, able to reach temperatures up to 25°C, and
dehumidifying, able to extract up to 2.9 litre/hr from the air. This allows this machine to be used all year
round, adapting to changing environments.
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Product Benefits

Cooling, heating and dehumidification capabilities
Works up to 6m exhaust hose & cooling hose
3-speed fan

Suitable for areas up to 40m2

Operating temperature: 16-32 degrees centigrade
Quiet running

Technical Data

Product name
Product Number
Cooling Capacity
Heating Capacity
Weight

Dimensions Hx W x D
Suitable Area
Operating Range
Noise level

Air flow

Fan Stages
Refrigerant
Dehumidification Capacity

Discharge Hose
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4kW Air Conditioner / Spot Cooler
GB80024

4 kW

4 kW

30.5 kg

760 x 300 x 550 mm
40 m?

16-32 °C

65 dB(A)

450 m3/h

3

R290

70 litres/24 hours

15m/ @ 150 mm
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Current

Voltage

Power

Power Consumption

Plug
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7.6 A
230V
1700 W
1.7 KWHr

13A 230V plug
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