## **Product Specification Sheet**





## **4kW Air Conditioner / Spot Cooler**

Portable and easy to use, our 4kW Air Conditioning Unit is a highly effective temporary cooling unit for areas up to  $40\text{m}^2$ , with the ability to be quickly configured into a miniature spot cooler for targeting cooling. Fully self-contained, with a small footprint, this energy efficient AC unit is perfect for fast deployment, equipped with: 1.5 metres of exhaust ducting for hot air extraction, Capability to work with 6m of ducting, Powerful compressor, User friendly control panel, Three-speed fan, Timer function, 230V domestic plug. This highly versatile unit also has settings for heating, able to reach temperatures up to 25°C, and dehumidifying, able to extract up to 2.9 litre/hr from the air. This allows this machine to be used all year round, adapting to changing environments.

04-11-2025 | 07:00:43



Unit 5 Beacon Hill Logistics Park, Beacon Hill Road, Church Crookham, Fleet, Hampshire, GU52 8DY Phone: (+44) 01483 729 348 E-mail: info@elbjorn.com



## **Product Benefits**

- Cooling, heating and dehumidification capabilities
- Works up to 6m exhaust hose & cooling hose
- 3-speed fan
- Suitable for areas up to 40m²
- Operating temperature: 16-32 degrees centigrade
- Quiet running

## **Technical Data**

Product name	4kW Air Conditioner / Spot Cooler
Product Number	GB80024
Cooling Capacity	4 kW
Heating Capacity	4 kW
Weight	30.5 kg
Dimensions H x W x D	760 x 300 x 550 mm
Suitable Area	40 m²
Operating Range	16-32 °C
Noise level	65 dB(A)
Air flow	450 m³/h
Fan Stages	3
Refrigerant	R290
Dehumidification Capacity	70 litres/24 hours
Discharge Hose	1.5 m / Ø 150 mm

04-11-2025 | 07:00:43



Current	7.6 A
Voltage	230 V
Power	1700 W
Power Consumption	1.7 kWHr
Plug	13A 230V plug

04-11-2025 | 07:00:43



Unit 5 Beacon Hill Logistics Park, Beacon Hill Road, Church Crookham, Fleet, Hampshire, GU52 8DY Phone: (+44) 01483 729 348 E-mail: info@elbjorn.com

